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ITB 20-029 - Fence Installations

Notification to unspecified suppliers
Courtesy email No. 1

Email Sent By
chris@americasbackyard.com

cosinski@buildintegral.com

info@peerlessfence.com

kubo@actionfence.com

Date Sent

09/22/2020 08:10 AM CDT
09/22/2020 08:10 AM CDT
09/22/2020 08:10 AM CDT

09/22/2020 08:10 AM CDT

Opened

09/22/2020 09:30 AM CDT

09/22/2020 09:43 AM CDT

mfamiglietti@v3co.com 09/22/2020 08:10 AM CDT

mike@kbrothersfence.com 09/22/2020 08:10 AM CDT

mike@marchiofence.com 09/22/2020 08:10 AM CDT

Courtesy email No. 2

Email Sent By Date Sent Opened

nmerced@orlandpark.org Nicole Merced 09/24/2020 02:28 PM CDT

Suppliers
Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity Document Bid Submitted  Bid Submission
Matched Download Type
A-1 American Fence, Inc. 1624749 Teddy Breaux Yes None No
Action Fence 1830744 Donald Ziegler No Partial (7/8) No
AGB 1181077 SW Yes None No
America's Backyard 1838951 Chris Madia No Partial (1/8) No
American Veteran 1554936 Aaron Jones Yes None No
Industries, LLC.
Ameristar Perimter Security 1782455 Tom Legerski Yes None No
USA
Ampol Group International 1380995 Peter Shultz Yes None No
Anglin Civil 559183 Cody Blunt Yes None No
Antigua Inc 1667328 Edith De La Cruz Yes None No
Ashdel Remodeling LLC 1834190 Fadel Z Alimobayed No Partial (2/8) No
Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 868236 Dennis Dabros Yes None No
Benton Plumbing 1214141 Thomas Benton Yes None No
Beverly Environmental LLC 909715 Alex Straughn Yes None No
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Organization Name

Blooming Facility LLC
CBSs

Chandler Property
Preservation, LLC

Chase Enterprises

Christopher B. Burke
Engineering, Ltd.

City of Johns Creek
ConServ Flag Company
Crossroad Construction
D Construction

D&D Retail

DeAngelo Brothers LLC
Dugouts USA

Eastern Metal Trading Co.,
Inc.

Farris Company Inc
Forever Green Lawn Care
Golf Range Netting, Inc.

Green Dream International
LLC

Green Dream International
LLC

Heneghan Construction
Services

High Country Fence, LLC
Industrial USA

Inventory Associates

J&M Home Improvements
JSD Professional Services
K Brothers Fence

K Brothers Fence, INC
K-Five Construction Corp.
Kelley IronWorks

Kendall Co

Lightle Enterprises of Ohio,
LLC

M & J Asphalt Paving
Company, Inc.

Metta Urban Design
Midwest Tree Service
Mims Construction

Officepartners360

Org. Number

1336871
1652063

1675099

209887

1145911

1517278
857527
870558
919537

1314939

88658
799409

1806050

847986
1091495
1450239

758353

806044

1578865

97335
1320448
1701263
1573676
1316239
1839480
1843215
868058
1241239
1005269

559088

866123

1162621
1120379
688612

1573445

Main Contact

Laith m Alfraihat
Cecil Cabs

Cynthia D Torres

Allen Chase

Sherry Sporina

Neil Trust

Emil Assad

Katie Miller

Gina Lang
Corbett Ferrell
Troy Hartman
Jonathan C Taylor

John Holden

Anthony Farris
scott basnett
Michelle Green

Victor Vincent

Ab Vand

David Eagleton

DeAnna Power
FRIMY LEVY
Michael Vance
Joshua Oldfield
Lori Vierow
MIKE J KAWKA
Kara Kentner
Joe Bodzioch
Joel Hoerr
Laura Grant

David Lightle

Michael Denault

Samantha Suter
James Meyers
Andrea N Philip

Tim Boylan

Opportunity
Matched

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Document
Download

None
Partial (1/8)

None

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None
None
None

None

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
Partial (1/8)
Partial (2/8)
None
None
Partial (1/8)

None

None

None
None
None

Complete

Bid Submitted

No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Bid Submission
Type
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Organization Name

Peoria Metro Construction
Phoenix Properties, Inc.
Pine Supply Corp.

POLAR SITE
FURNISHINGS

PRE Sales Inc
R. Carlson & Sons, Inc.
R.E.CONSTRUX

Rhino Seal Coat & Lawn
Care

Rogers Consulting

Rubric Contracting

School Wholesale Supplies
LLC

SMB Contracting Inc
Starboard Industries, LLC
Stark Excavating, Inc.
Suppliya Logistics Inc.
Texas Nubuild

Thomas Hardware Farm
and Lumber

Tiles in Style DBA Taza
Supplies

United Door and Dock

V3 Construction Group, Ltd.
Wanderlust Logistics
Williams Gate Services LLC

zelpha LLC

No bids have been submitted to this solicitation and no document requests have been made.

Fully download - 1

Partial download - 9

Org. Number

1163350
1163943
912342

1698080

1107988
1590044
1449457

1234332

1184653

1612052

854156

1452019
1522059
1163834
1715558
1735686

1427927

1524340

1629776
942223
1608534
1482305

1425051

Opportunity Matched - 62

Courtesy email No. 1 from BidNet - 9/22/2020

Main Contact

Greg Campen
Susan Wiebler
EV

Paul Nolan

Jeff Wechsler
Nick Cannova
Carl Erichsen

Tyler Willis

Patrick Rogers

Chukwukosolu
Amanchukwu

JP DAS

Huneza Shujauddin

Dustin Duffey
Erin Mool
Alexander Dobek
Lorenzo Garza

Parker Hodgson

Mariam Ezzy

Michael Kerley
Thomas A Foster
Corey Connell
Kathryn Zumwalt

ZELPHA LLC

Courtesy email No. 2 from VOP - 9/24/2020
Courtesy email No. 3 form VOP - 9/30/2020

Opportunity
Matched

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Document
Download

None
None
None

None

None
None
None

None

None

None

Partial (1/8)

None
None
None
None
None

None

Partial (4/8)

None
None
None
None

None

Bid Submitted

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

Bid Submission
Type
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nmerced
Text Box
Fully download - 1
Partial download - 9
Opportunity Matched - 62
Courtesy email No. 1 from BidNet - 9/22/2020
Courtesy email No. 2 from VOP - 9/24/2020
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